
Greyhound Greyhound Name Trainer Dist Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

485997 Cryer's Harper Thomas Cryer400m 1 1,1,1  1/2 17 25/04/16 B 11 350

475475 Zuberi Kayla Bunworth400m 1 2,4,4  2/1/2 10 30/01/16 B 3 236

465793 Ramified David Fennell400m 1 6,2,8  2/1/2 17 6/8/2015 D Y Y 6 228

472019 Shannah's Gift David Fennell400m 1 1,1,5  3/1/2 10 24/01/16 D Y Y 1 155

489444 Stilton Rush Brendan Bunworth400m 1 3,2,1  4/1/2 3 16/02/17 B 3 192

455193 Speedy Scar Peter Keane400m 1 3,4,3  4/1/2 9 3/9/2014 D 3 184

475592 Peek's Gold Nicole Stanley400m 1 4,6,1  4/1/2 14 15/04/16 B 6 188

491372 Zambora Club Nicole Stanley400m 1 5,4,4  4/1/2 7 20/04/17 D 6 162

495097 Right Above It David Peckham400m 2 7,1,1  4/1/2 7 ######## B Y 12 162

463971 Bushman's Mate William Wilson400m 1 5,1,3  4/1/1 6 1/7/2015 D 17 164

488551 Pure Profit Captain Abbott400m 1 3,3,5  5/1 7 4/1/2017 D 3 182

495427 United Lass John Burow400m 2 3,5,6  5/1 5 ######## B 3 179

492371 Flash Sox David Peckham400m 1 2,5,3  5/1 3 15/05/17 D Y Y 3 136

488823 Oh Spolly Nicole Stanley400m 1 2,6,4  5/1 3 18/10/16 D 3 92

473412 Danyo's Cally David Brodhurst400m 2 1,5,5  5/1 12 21/02/16 B Y 11 189

458657 Kracka Barcia Katherine Brooks400m 1 2,4,5  5/1 5 5/1/2015 D 14 135

463189 Cryer's Jed Thomas Cryer400m 1 2,5,5  5/1 13 20/01/15 D 14 129

495095 Walk On Water David Peckham400m 2 4,3,1  5/1 5 ######## B Y 17 197

520121 Causing Drama Nicole Stanley400m 1 6,3,1  5/1 2 ######## D 17 141.6

486632 Dare To Do David Brodhurst400m 2 7,5,1  5/1 9 16/07/16 B 17 135

474287 Wok Fried Yabby Brendan Bunworth400m 1 6,6,8  5/1 7 ######## D 19 115

462012 Big Rough Noel Perry 400m 1 7,2,4  5/1 13 28/02/15 D Y 221

485783 Saucy Sav Katherine Brooks400m 1 4,3,6  5/1 9 26/05/16 B 152

461855 Rapid Rock Keith Kelly 400m 1 6,3,4  5/1 6 28/02/15 B 141

485706 Midnight Ruby David Brodhurst400m 1 7,6,2  5/1 5 20/04/16 B 131

488756 Jacobite Hammer Douglas Hammerstein400m 1 7,4,4  5/1 9 22/01/17 D 128

486826 Lady Christina Nicole Stanley400m 2 6,2,5  5/1 7 16/05/16 B 128

472614 Jacobite Jye Paul Hammerstein400m 1 6,7,6  5/1 11 1/2/2016 D 122

490736 Bourne Birdie David Peckham400m 1 5,2,6  5/1 2 25/03/17 B Y Y 120

474520 Tolga Nicole Stanley400m 1 5,3,7  5/1 8 3/1/2016 B Y 116

489099 Annaley Flash Keith Kelly 400m 1 6,2,4  5/1 8 ######## D 113

508413 General Max David Fennell400m 2 6,5,4  5/1 4 26/01/18 D Y 110



508413 General Max David Fennell400m 2 6,5,4  5/1 4 26/01/18 D Y 110

470763 Billy Deeds Anthony Harding400m 2 4,4,4  5/1 12 6/8/2015 D 98

520433 It's Poppy Robert Halliday400m 1 4,2,6  5/1 2 24/12/17 B 95

472610 Jacobite Joseph Paul Hammerstein400m 1 7,5,4  5/1 11 1/2/2016 D 83

508416 Beat Max Bazza David Fennell400m 2 1,5,3 6 1 26/01/18 D Y 1 138

495488 Shock Horror Katherine Brooks400m 1 2,5,1 6 3 22/05/17 B 3 209

500290 Bent One Kayla Bunworth400m 1 3,2,4 6 1 21/11/17 D 3 188

509083 Pack It In Thomas Sinnott400m 1 1,2,4 6 2 23/12/17 D 11 197

494214 Close To Carnage Paul Hammerstein400m 1 4,7,1 6 5 25/03/17 D 17 165

507660 Rattle Can You Douglas Hammerstein400m 1 8,6,1 6 1 9/3/2018 D 17 100

500674 Cryer's Spring Thomas Cryer400m 1 6,2,3 6 2 9/2/2018 D Y 18 115

495485 Stray Cat Keith Kelly 400m 1 8,2,6 6 1 22/05/17 B 252

476117 Star Ghost William Wilson400m 1 6,5,3 6 3 21/01/16 B 118

488803 Moraine Pippa William Wilson400m 1 5,5,8 6 2 ######## B 98

475410 Ballet Creek William Wilson400m 1 6,6,5 6 4 18/11/15 D 90

495486 Cleansing Ale William Wilson400m 1 6,5,5 6 2 22/05/17 D 87

507769 Clyde Jakit Captain Abbott400m 1 4,4,7 6 1 19/03/18 D 87

478153 Krypto Jam Anthony Harding400m 1 6,3,5 6 4 15/03/16 D 83

507770 Karijini Jakit Captain Abbott400m 1 2,3,4  M/1 19/03/18 B 3 100

509087 Turn To Fab Thomas Sinnott400m 1 3  M/1 23/12/17 D 14 117.6

501504 Black Moscato David Peckham400m 1 2,5,3  M/1 15/11/17 B Y 14 110.4

518405 Miss One Love Tracie Price400m 1  M/1 23/04/18 B Y Y

521871 Nanda Sizzle Peter Keane400m 1  M/1 16/04/18 B

522155 Ashby Mayhem Brendan Bunworth400m 1 5,2  M/1 15/04/18 B 96.8

500752 Bourne Maximum David Peckham400m 1 6  M/1 3/2/2018 B Y Y 42

463717 Hutch Robert Halliday512m 1 2,1,2  1/2 27 25/04/15 D 3 310

474666 Springvale Alysa John Little 512m 1 6,1,2  2/1/2 22 30/03/16 B Y Y 6 235

495529 Galactic Titan Stephen Bartholomew512m 1 6,6,7  2/1/2 8 24/08/17 D Y Y 187

473412 Danyo's Cally David Brodhurst512m 1 1,5,5  3/1/2 12 21/02/16 B Y 1 189

478784 Squishy Pea David Peckham512m 1 4,1,2  3/1/1 14 1/5/2016 D Y 17 258

476257 Wanchai Express Nicole Stanley512m 1 6,3,6  3/1/1 15 ######## D Y Y 139

463183 Cryer's Bob Thomas Cryer512m 1 1,7,8  4/1/2 20 20/01/15 D 1 154

495531 Galactic Destiny Stephen Bartholomew512m 1 5,4,1  4/1/2 5 24/08/17 B Y Y 6 190



486836 Banjo Fozz David Brodhurst512m 2 1,5,3  4/1/2 5 21/06/16 B 11 217

520429 Rotate Robert Halliday512m 1 1,4,3  4/1/2 3 24/12/17 D 11 162

498543 Silent Jacko David Peckham512m 1 2,1,1  4/1/2 5 18/12/17 D Y 12 222

495427 United Lass John Burow512m 1 3,5,6  4/1/2 5 ######## B 14 179

495097 Right Above It David Peckham512m 1 7,1,1  4/1/1 7 ######## B Y 12 162

478173 Ima Maldini Sindy Colpoys512m 1 1,7,7  5/1 9 5/4/2016 B 1 100

518407 Perseverance David Fennell512m 1 3,3,4  5/1 3 23/04/18 B Y Y 3 187

490231 Scartnamuck Diva John Little 512m 1 2,4,5  5/1 4 23/01/17 B Y 3 156

520431 Local Brew Robert Halliday512m 1 3,7,6  5/1 3 24/12/17 D 3 136

463189 Cryer's Jed Thomas Cryer512m 2 2,5,5  5/1 13 20/01/15 D 3 129

492373 Flash Jackie David Peckham512m 1 1,3,3  5/1 7 15/05/17 B Y Y 11 195

461388 Usain Insane David Peckham512m 1 1,7,3  5/1 23 13/02/15 D 11 185

495527 Galactic Mojo Stephen Bartholomew512m 1 1,1,5  5/1 4 24/08/17 B Y Y 11 183

501404 Missing Mate David Peckham512m 1 2,1,2  5/1 3 18/12/17 D Y 14 235

494864 Close Your Eyes Nicole Stanley512m 2 3,4,1  5/1 2 17/07/17 B Y 14 208

463613 Pirate's Curse David Peckham512m 1 4,1,3  5/1 9 1/7/2015 D Y 15 303

486632 Dare To Do David Brodhurst512m 1 7,5,1  5/1 9 16/07/16 B 17 135

492014 Nitro Missile Noel Perry 512m 1 5,2,3  5/1 2 ######## D Y 18 226

492279 Lektra Phyliss Noel Perry 512m 1 5,2,2  5/1 4 7/2/2017 B Y 18 146

462012 Big Rough Noel Perry 512m 2 7,2,4  5/1 13 28/02/15 D Y 221

478879 Rusty Sprocket Scott Blacksell512m 1 5,6,2  5/1 9 19/04/16 B 166

488756 Jacobite Hammer Douglas Hammerstein512m 2 7,4,4  5/1 9 22/01/17 D 128

486826 Lady Christina Nicole Stanley512m 1 6,2,5  5/1 7 16/05/16 B 128

508413 General Max David Fennell512m 1 6,5,4  5/1 4 26/01/18 D Y 110

508413 General Max David Fennell512m 1 6,5,4  5/1 4 26/01/18 D Y 110

470763 Billy Deeds Anthony Harding512m 1 4,4,4  5/1 12 6/8/2015 D 98

475410 Ballet Creek William Wilson512m 2 6,6,5  5/1 4 18/11/15 D 90

472610 Jacobite Joseph Paul Hammerstein512m 2 7,5,4  5/1 11 1/2/2016 D 83

492735 Rooster Scott Blacksell512m 1 3,3,7 6 2 24/01/17 D 3 142

508416 Beat Max Bazza David Fennell512m 1 1,5,3 6 1 26/01/18 D Y 11 138

495095 Walk On Water David Peckham512m 1 4,3,1 6 5 ######## B Y 17 197

500674 Cryer's Spring Thomas Cryer512m 2 6,2,3 6 2 9/2/2018 D Y 18 115

479002 Cindy La Moment Anthony Harding512m 1 8,7,7 6 5 21/07/16 B Y 19 79



520432 Confession Robert Halliday512m 1 2,6,6  M/1 24/12/17 D 14 92

507886 Sweet Hostility Tracie Price512m 1  M/1 23/12/17 B

486836 Banjo Fozz David Brodhurst600m 1 1,5,3  4/1/2 5 21/06/16 B 1 217

494864 Close Your Eyes Nicole Stanley600m 1 3,4,1 6 2 17/07/17 B Y 3 208

479002 Cindy La Moment Anthony Harding600m 2 8,7,7 6 5 21/07/16 B Y 19 79
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